Evropskt
markadsleyfisnumer
EU/1/99/110/001
EU/1/99/110/002
EU/1/99/110/003
EU/1/99/110/004
EU/1/99/110/008
EU/1/99/110/009
EU/1/99/110/0010

Sérheiti

Heiti

Sustiva
Sustiva
Sustiva
Sustiva
Sustiva
Sustiva
Sustiva

Styrkur

50 mg

100 mg
200 mg
200 mg
600 mg
600 mg
600 mg

Lyfjaform

Hylki, héré
Hylki, héré
Hylki, horé
Hylki, héré
Filmuhudud tafla
Filmuhudud tafla
Filmuhudud tafla

ikomuleid

Til inntéku
Til inntéku
Til inntoku
Til inntéku
Til inntoku
Til inntéku
Til inntoku

1/1

Umbudir Pakkningasteerd
glas (HDPE) 30 hylki

glas (HDPE) 30 hylki \
glas (HDPE) \\

bynnupakkning (al/PVC \

glas (HDPE) 6 Iki
pynnupakkning (aI 30 hylki
pbynnupakkni 90 toflur



